Crestron Commercial Lighting Control
PRODUCTOVERVIEW
Crestron simplifies design, installation, and startup of commercial lighting control with the right products and systems
designed to work for the individual needs of each space in a building. Our process dramatically reduces the time
required to complete each phase of a lighting control project, while greatly improving efficiency and scalability.
With Crestron, lighting controls are specified on a space-first basis rather than the conventional building-first approach.
This methodology eliminates the over specification and unnecessary  programming inherent in most lighting control
systems. Each space is configured with the optimal control system and accessories and nothing more.

 › 8 or 12 channels of high-inrush
 power switching
 › Rugged, high-current latching relays
 › Supports 100 to 277 Volt applications
 › 16 amp, 1 HP load rating per channel
 › Positive air gap at each output
 › Each channel phase-independent
 › Cresnet communications
 ›  Redundant power capability
 ›  Local controls for testing and verification
 ›  Local and remote override capability
 ›  Non-volatile power failure memory
 › GLEP cabinet installation
High-Inrush Switch Modules
GLXP-HSW8 8 Channel Module
GLXP-HSW12 12 Channel Module
 › 10 or 16 channels of power switching
 › Mechanically-latching relays
 › Supports 100 to 277 Volt applications
 › 16 amp, 1 HP load rating per channel
 › Positive air gap at each output
 › Each channel phase-independent
 › Cresnet communications
 › Redundant power capability
 › Local controls for testing and verification
 › Local and remote override capability
 › Non-volatile power failure memory
 › GLEP cabinet installation
Switch Modules
GLXP-SW10 10 Channel Module
GLXP-SW16 16 Channel Module
 › 120 or 277 Volt dimming & switching
 › 30, 42, or 60 circuits per cabinet
 › Available to fit 2, 4, 6, 8, & 12 GLX modules
 › Integrated branch circuit breakers

 › Field-replaceable lighting modules
 › System design by Crestron
 › Factory assembled and tested
Green Light Express® Dimming
and Switching Cabinets
GLPX Series
 › High current power switching
 › Mechanically latching relays
 › Supports 100-277 Volt applications
 › 16 Amp, 1 HP load rating per channel
 › Positive air gap at each output
 › Phase independent channels
 › Local controls for testing and verification
Switch Module
GLXX-SW8 8 Channel Module
GLXX-SW16 16 Channel Module
 › Heavy duty power switching
 › Modular design allows adding relays when needed
 › Supports up to 480 Volts and 2-pole motor loads
 › 20 Amp, 1.5 HP load rating per channel
 › Positive air gap at each output
 › Uses GLR-HD-1P or GLR-HD-2P modular relays
Dimmer Module
GLXX-2DIM8 8 Channel Module
Heavy Duty Switch Module
GLXX-HDSW8 8 Channel Module
GLXX-HDSW16 16 Channel Module
Control Module
GLXX-CTRL
Architectural Switching and Dimming
Express Switching and Dimming

Power Meter Control Unit. The GLS-EM-CTI current transformer interface, in conjunction
with the main control unit, facilitates monitoring of multiple branch circuits. This allows
users to monitor the power consumption of a particular area or device. GLS-EM-CT current
transformers are placed around the feed wire of each circuit, and then connected to the
GLS-EM-CTI current transformer interfaces. As many as four (4) GLS-EM-CTI units can connect
to a single GLS-EM-MCU power meter control unit for monitoring of up to 84 branch circuits.
Crestron Green Light Current Transformer
Interface for Branch Circuit Monitoring
GLS-EM-CTI Current Transformer Interface
The GLS-EM-CT is a current transformer designed for use with a GLS-EM-MCU Power
Meter Control Unit. Current transformers are vital to metering power. Crestron offers
various split core models that work with 600, 400, and 200 Amp feeds; these devices
clamp around main feeds. Solid-core models exist for 50 and 20 Amp circuits; the wire
must be routed through the closed loop of the core.
Crestron Green Light Current Transformers
GLS-EM-CT-20A  20A Solid Core Current Transformer
GLS-EM-CT-50A 50A Solid Core Current Transformer
GLS-EM-CT-200A 200A Split Core Current Transformer
GLS-EM-CT-400A 400A Split Core Current Transformer
GLS-EM-CT-600A 600A Split Core Current Transformer
CRESTRON
FUSION SERVER
Power Metering
Crestron Fusion is the latest in global enterprise management. Crestron